
Survey on Physical Fitness for
the Men's Volleyball Team at

SMP Negeri 12 Kaur
by Jurnal Sinar Sport

Submission date: 16-Jun-2022 07:44PM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1858174474
File name: 3._Handis_Hergo,_Supriyanto,_Azizatul_Banat.pdf (767.53K)
Word count: 3674
Character count: 22672





4

4

7

7

10

13



2

2

3

12

14

15



16



8

8

11



1

2

2

2

2

5

5

5

5

6

9

12

12

12



1

1

9





22%
SIMILARITY INDEX

22%
INTERNET SOURCES

15%
PUBLICATIONS

12%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Survey on Physical Fitness for the Men's Volleyball Team at
SMP Negeri 12 Kaur
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

nisamarchilia.blogspot.com
Internet Source

kebugarandanjasmani.blogspot.com
Internet Source

repo.iainbatusangkar.ac.id
Internet Source

www.koleksiskripsi.com
Internet Source

ejurnal.undana.ac.id
Internet Source

ayoguruberbagi.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unimed.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

jswen-g.blogspot.com
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 25 words

pustaka.unp.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Badan PPSDM Kesehatan
Kementerian Kesehatan
Student Paper

martamanur.wordpress.com
Internet Source

Bayu Thomi Rizal, Kasriman Kasriman.
"Pengaruh Gaya Mengajar dan Koordinasi
Mata Tangan Terhadap Keterampilan Smash
Bola Voli", Jurnal MAENPO: Jurnal Pendidikan
Jasmani Kesehatan dan Rekreasi, 2020
Publication

repository.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.uniska-bjm.ac.id
Internet Source

slidetodoc.com
Internet Source


